Plate Rack Match Results

Name

Eldon Dalley
Jim Norton (45)
Tim Egan

Jim Norton (9mm)
Keven Butler
Jim Roberts
Craig Christtensen
Paul Creighton
Layne Wray (45)
Jim Jackson
Kevin Kooda
Larry Taylor
Layne Wray (40)
Sandy Davis
Dwight Kraai
Jeff Ovard

Jim Norton
Eldon Dalley
Jim Norton

Tim Egan

Jim Norton (22)
Rex Hanson

Jim Roberts
Mike Jones
Kevin Kooda
Keven Butler
Layne Wray
Mike Jones
Kevin Kooda

Cat

Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Dbl
Dbl
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Rifle
Rifle
Single
Single
Single
Single

02/01 02/08

40
37
37
33
31
30
27
27
26
23
23
23
18
14

9

41
34
47
41
39
19
16
45
41
35
30
17

02/15

02/22 03/01 Total

0
40
37
37
33
31
30
27
27
26
23
23
23
18
14

9

0
41
34
47
41
39
19
16
45
41
35
30
17

0

0



